APPENDIX TO THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
BUCKLAND PARISH COUNCIL

BANK RECONCILIATION

Opening Balance

Receipts during the year

Payments during the year
Closing Balance

Represented by the bank accounts as under:-
Lloyds 1490227

DEPOSIT 79202268

Signed

Responsible Finance Officer...... io\ e I

Date...m%@,-ﬁ@--ﬁ-b----Q&--&\ ;

2020-2021

27,791.20

10,440.07
38,231.27

8,097.46

£ _30,133.81

P e e

23.85
30,109.96

£ _30,133.81
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