APPENDIX TO THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS	2020-2021
BUCKLAND PARISH COUNCIL	
BANK RECONCILIATION	
Opening Balance	27,791.20
Receipts during the year	10,440.07 38,231.27
Payments during the year	8,097.46
Closing Balance £	30,133.81
Represented by the bank accounts as under:- Lloyds 1490227	23.85
DEPOSIT 7902268	30,109.96
£	30.133.81

Signed

Responsible Finance Officer L. R. Jours.

Date 30 April 2021